Manufacturer
Aprilia

Aprilia

Aprilia

Aprilia

Aprilia

BMW

BMW

BMW

Swingarm Spool Fitment Guide

Model

RS660 / Tuono 660
RS457

RSV Mille

RSV4 1000/ 1100
Tuono 1100

S1000R / M1000R
S1000RR / S1000RR
S1000XR / M100XR

Year
All
All
All
All
All
All
All
All

Spool Size
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
8mm*

8mm
8mm*




Indian FTR1200 All 8mm

Suzuki B-King / Hayabusa All 8mm
Suzuki GSX-R 600/ 750/ 1000/ 1100 All 8mm
Suzuki GSX-8S/R/T/TT All 8mm
Suzuki GSX-S1000GT / GT+ / GX All 8mm
Suzuki SV650 / SV1000 All 8mm
Suzuki RF600 / RF900 All 8mm
Suzuki V-Strom (all models) All 8mm

Suzuki TL1000S / TL1000R All 8mm



* indicates the need of a spacer



